

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejbhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/ HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 - fund raising by issuance of debt securities by Large Entities.

Ref: Bloom Dekor Limited (Security ID/Code: BLOOM/526225)

With reference to above SEBI Circular dated November 26, 2018 in respect of fund raising by issuance of debt securities by Large Corporates and disclosures and compliance thereof, we like to inform you that Bloom Dekor Limited is "NOT A LARGE CORPORATE" as per the framework provided in the aforesaid Circular.

We hereby enclosed herewith "Format of the Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate".

Kindly take the above in your records.

For, Bloom Dekor Limited

Tushar Donda Company Secretary

Membership Number: A39941

eCSIN Number: EA039941A000012430

Place: Ahmedabad

Encl: A/a.

Bloom Dekor Limited 2/F, Sumel, S.G. Highway, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 380059 - India

T: +91 79 2684 1916/17 F: +91 79 2684 1914 www.bloomdekor.com E: laminates@bloomdekor.com

1800 233 25666(Bloom)



INITIAL DISCLOSURE

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1.	Name of the company	Bloom Dekor Limited
2.	CIN	L20210GJ1992PLC017341
3.	Outstanding borrowing of company as on March 31, 2020, as applicable (in Rs. cr)	INR 18.17 Crore
4.	Highest Credit Rating During the previous FY along with name of the Credit Rating Agency	CRISIL B-/Stable CRISIL Limited
5.	Name of Stock Exchange in which the fine shall be paid, in case of shortfall in the required borrowing under the framework	Not Applicable

For, Bloom Dekor Limited

Tushar Donda Company Secretary

Membership Number: A39941

eCSIN Number: EA039941A000012430

Place: Ahmedabad Date: June 30, 2020

> Bloom Dekor Limited 2/F, Sumel, S.G. Highway, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 380059 - India

T: +91 79 2684 1916/17 F: +91 79 2684 1914 www.bloomdekor.com E: laminates@bloomdekor.com

1800 233 25666(Bloom)